Tucker Ranch, CO

Class Name

Modern Twin-Shock A
Modern Twin-Shock B
Modern Twin-Shock B
Historic B

Historic B

Vintage Mono A
Vintage Mono A

Mountain West Vintage Trials Assoc.

Round 5 - 05/25/24

First Name
Greg
Mal
Conrad
Lance
John
Rick
Paul
Alan
Sean
Mark
Ron
Jeff
Todd
David
Stephanie
Scott
Barrett
Tony
Thomas
Philip

Last Name

Arrants
Brennan
Clark
Butler
Clement
Pring
Smith
Clayton
LaCroix
Joslin
Anderson
Knutson
Tucker
Granham
Poupore
Poupore
Poupore
Keady
Keady
Sterling

30/9
23/6
26/5
43/2
24/5
23/10
30/9
11/14
32/9
11/11
17/9
33/7
2/18
48/1
33/7
13/6
10/6
39/5
25/10
30/7

Loop 1/2 Loop 3

14/5
13/6
16/4
12/4
7/7
11/4
14/6
4/6
12/4
5/6
15/4
12/6
0/10
9/4
11/5
7/8
4/8
10/5
3/7
14/4

Day
Tota

|
44
36
42
55
31
34
44
15
44
16
32
45
2
57
44
20
14
49
28
44

14
12
9
6
12
14
15
20
13
17
13
13
28
5
12
24
24
10
17
11
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Table Trials

Cleans inish Position Support Masters

Michelle Pring Rick Pring

Jean Clement John Clement



